
Standkampf der Juniorinnen

Wurf 1 Wurf 2 Wurf 3

1 Lene Gerjets FKV 49,95 53,35 57,55 160,85

2 Hannah de Vries FKV 50,30 51,85 50,25 152,40

3 Henrike Thießen VSHB 49,65 47,45 45,80 142,90

4 Suzan Zieverink NKB 45,05 40,20 39,85 125,10

5 Nieke Lindemann VSHB 42,40 37,30 42,60 122,30

6 Karlijin Greven NKB 39,10 34,40 38,60 112,10

7 Hannah Sexton BC 23,45 37,75 39,20 100,40

8 Samanta Meozzi ABIS 30,00 18,20 32,85 81,05

9 Shannon McGuire BC 18,30 20,35 38,60 77,25

10 Flavia Magi ABIS 14,95 15,00 13,60 43,55

Platz SummeWürfeVerbandName
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Standkampf der Juniorinnen

VSHB FKV BC ABIS NKB

Lene Gerjets 160,85

Hannah de Vries 152,40

Henrike Thießen 142,90

Suzan Zieverink 125,10

Nieke Lindemann 122,30

Karlijin Greven 112,10

Hannah Sexton 100,40

Samanta Meozzi 81,05

Shannon McGuire 77,25

Flavia Magi 43,55

Summe 265,20 313,25 177,65 124,60 237,20

Verbandswertung / Weite

1. FKV 313,25

2. VSHB 265,20

3. NKB 237,20

4. BC 177,65

5. ABIS 124,60

Sammlung der MeterName
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Standkampf der Juniorinnen

VSHB FKV BC ABIS NKB

1 Lene Gerjets 1

2 Hannah de Vries 2

3 Henrike Thießen 3

4 Suzan Zieverink 4

5 Nieke Lindemann 5

6 Karljin Greven 6

7 Hannah Sexton 7

8 Samanta Meozzi 8

9 Shannon McGuire 9

10 Flavia Magi 10

Summe 8 3 16 18 10

1. FKV 3,00

2. VSHB 8,00

3. NKB 10,00

4. BC 16,00

5. ABIS 18,00

Verbandswertung / Pkte.

Sammlung der PunktePunkte Name
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